667
26
PA
IN
TS &
 PA
IN

Product container 6 oz. (170 ml), reuseable•
Viscosity 17 sec (DIN 53211, 4 mm diameter)•
Code Colour Size
MM HMR 67220161 BLACK 750ml
MM HMR 67009353 BLUE 750ml
MM HMR 67009346 DARK GREEN 750ml
MM HMR 67011066 GOLD  750ml
MM HMR 67009322 RED  750ml
MM HMR 67000558 SILVER  750ml
MM HMR 67202167 WHITE  750ml
MM HMR 67029108 YELLOW  750ml
MM HMR 5093876 BROWN 750ml
Code Description Size
MM HMR 67215020 BRUSH CLEANER & THINNERS 500ml
Code Colour
MM INT YKA027 Cream 027
MM INT YKA184 Mediterranean White 545
MM INT YKA187 Ivory 812
MM INT YKA241 Norfolk Green 241
MM INT YKA265 Rescue Orange 265
MM INT YKA504 Fire Red 504
MM INT YKA923 Squall Blue 923
MM INT YKB000 Snow White 001
MM INT YKF684 Atlantic Grey 289
MM INT YKF991 Mauritius Blue 018
MM INT YKS101 Yellow 101
MM INT YKS299 Rochelle Red 011
MM INT YKS936 Lauderdale Blue 936
MM INT YKT541 Donegal Green 077
MM INT YKU898 Bondi Blue 016
MM INT YKY999 Jet Black 051
MM INT YKZ501 Rustic Red 501
MM INT YKB830 Sapphire Blue 830
MM INT YKA905 White 905
Smooth Finish Paints - direct to rust
Brush Cleaner and Thinner
Toplac
Premium quality high-gloss durable yacht enamel•

Natural wooden handles
PROFESSIONAL
Fine Finish Brushes
Fine Finish Brushes
Fine Finish Brushes
Disposable Brushes
Foam Rollers
Code
Size
mm
Thickness
mm
Length-out
mm
Box
MM OMG 1031N-80 80 9 45 12
MM OMG 1031N-100 100 9 45 12
MM OMG 1031N-120 120 9 50 12
MM OMG 1031N-150 150 9 55 6
MM OMG 1031N-180 180 9 55 6
Code Size Description
MM RED 001 1” Uses: Excellent handmade flowing brush forx
urethanes, varnishes and enamels
Features: Ultra fine finishing results

AMERICANA – SUPERIOR QUALITY
FOAM
ROLLER COVERS
100% bristle
Stainless steel ferrules
Natural wooden handles
PROFESSIONAL
Code
Size
mm
Thickness
mm
Length-out
mm
Box
MM OMG 1048N-80 80 9 45 12
MM OMG 1048N-100 100 9 45 12
MM OMG 1048N-120 120 9 50 12
MM OMG 1048N-150 150 9 55 6
MM OMG 1048N-180 180 9 55 6
686
MANSUETO MARINE
26
686